Results - MANADA 50+ - Re-Play One Shot

ROD CLINE
CHRIS HEISEY
RANDY MELLINGER
BILL HOFFMAN
TIM SCHROOP
TOM CHIAVETTA
TOM KING
LARRY SPITTLER
JEFF BAYLOR
JEFF SAUL

TOM GRIERSON

JEFF BAYLOR

TOM CHIAVETTA
RAN LLINGER
BILL HOFFMAN
TOM KING
CHRIS HEJS
JEFF SAUL
TIM SCHROOQOP
TOM GRIERSON
LARRY SPITTLER

Gross Score
37
37
40
40
41
43
44
45
46
46
49

Net Score
33
34
36

4/18/2023

1st Gross (tie) - $3.00
1st Gross (tie) - $3.00

1st Net - $3.00
2nd Net - $2.00

Net

Golfer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Hep  Score
Back 9 Gold Tee 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36

ROD CLINE 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 37 1 36
CHRIS HEISEY 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 37 +1 38
BILL HOFFMAN 5 2 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 40 3 37
RANDY MELLINGER 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 3 6 40 4 36
TIM SCHROOP 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 41 2 39
TOM CHIAVETTA 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 3 6 43 9 34
TOM KING 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 7 44 7 37
LARRY SPITTLER 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 45 5 40
JEFF BAYLOR 6 4 5 7 4 6 5 3 6 46 13 33
JEFF SAUL 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 46 7 39
TOM GRIERSON 6 4 4 8 4 5 6 5 7 49 10 39



